
2 |          Total  Page 16 
 

 
TENDER NOTICE 

 

 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 220 KV (O&M) DIVISION RISHIKESH 
 

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE OF LIGHTING SYSTEM IN 132 KV IDPL SUBSTATION & 
DIVISIONAL STORE INCLUDING APPROACH ROADS UNDER 220 KV (O&M) DIVISION, 

RISHIKESH, AGAINST TENDER SPECIFICATION NO. T-06/2025-26 
 
DOWNLOADED  BY: ________________________________________________ 
 
M/s.: _____________________________________________________________ 

 

S. 
No. 

DESCRIPTION ENTRY 

1. Tender Specification Number T-06/2025-26 

2. Name of Substation or Transmission Line 132 KV IDPL Substation Rishikesh 

3. Title of Tender 
 

Annual Maintenance of Lighting System in 132 KV 
Idpl Substation & Divisional Store including 
approach roads under 220 KV (O&M) Division, 
Rishikesh 

4. EMD/ Bid Security 
 

Rs. 6,000.00 (Rs. Six Thousand only) in the shape of 
FDR/CDR/BG duly pledged in the name of Executive 
Engineer, 220 KV (O&M) Division, Rishikesh. 

5. Price of Tender Document 
 

Rs. 250.00 + 18.00% GST i.e. Rs. 295.00  
(Non-refundable) in the shape of DD in favour of 
Executive Engineer, 220 KV (O&M) Division, 
Rishikesh. 

6. Time Limit 01 Year  

7. Starting/Closing Date for Downloading 
Tender Document 

Date of Starting: 04/09/2025 
Date of Closing: 26/09/2025 

8. Last Date for Submission of Tender Document 17:00 Hrs on 27/09/2025 

9. Opening Date of Tender  16.00 Hrs. on dated 29/09/2025 

10 
 

Address & Place of Tender issuing office 
 

Executive Engineer, 220 KV (O&M) Division, 
Rishikesh-249202  
Tel. No. 0135-2973790 
E-mail: ee_oandm_rsh_220@ptcul.org 

11. Type of Tender Open Tender 

 
 

 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

Seal & Signature of Bidder 
Note: The tender document shall only be downloaded from PTCUL website www.ptcul.org  

 


